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: Other Executive Offices (OEQOs)

: National Library of the Philippines
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: 26 019 0000000

: 01 - Regular Agency Fund

Classsification/Sources of Revenue
and Other Receipts

. Regular Agency Fund
Non-Revenue Collections/Other Receipts
Cash Receipts

Non-Tax

Registration Fees

: Other Service Income
'GRAND TOTAL
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REVENUE
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(Annual)
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2,800,000.00
e
2,800,000.00
2,800,000.00
2,600,000.00
e
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Certified Correct:

QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS
As at the Quarter Ending June 30, 2024

Actual Revenue and Other Receipts Collections

1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter
Ending . Ending Ending : Ending
March 31 June 30 September 30 December 31
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Date:

Total

| 8=(4+5+6+7)
1,854,734 45
1,854,734.45
1,854,734.45
1,864,734.45
1,746,590.00
108,144.45
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Variance

Amount
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=
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